Workshop on Russian and East European Politics

Location: Garystralle 55, 14195 Berlin, Room B

20 February
13.30-14.40

14.55-15.35

15.50-16.30

16.30-17.10
17.25-18.05

18.05-18.45

21 February
09.00-09.40

09.40-10.20
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.40
11.40-12.20

13.20-14.00
14.00-14.30

14.40-15.20
15.20-16.00

16.00-16.40

Keynote: Ted
Gerber
Rebecca Kittel

Katharina Algaer

Guram
Kvaratskhelia
Grace Yang

Victor Rudakov

Oleg Zhuravlev,
Tatiana Kasimova
Zuleykha Mailzada
Yuhe Wu

Vlad Siiutkin

Martha Stolze

Irina Busygina

Victor Rudakov
Ming Ma
Andrei Yakovlev

Alexander Libman

Homeownership and Civic Engagement in Four post-Soviet
Countries

The Rhetorics of Zeitenwende: Legitimising Support for
Ukraine in Parliamentary Debates

China’s foreign policy discourses in contemporary Russia:
Dangerous neighbour or beneficial partner? An analysis of
discourses from 2000 to 2022

Re-autocratization of Georgian Politics

The Chilling Effect on Chinese Academia: A Case of the
Russia-Ukraine War

Early-career gender wage gap in Europe

Local activism and the movement of independent municipal
deputies in Russia on the eve of war and after

The Brezhnev Era and Infectious Diseases: A Critical Realist
Perspective on Soviet Epidemiology

Adapting to Survive: Candidate Renewal and United Russia's
Electoral Resilience

How does institutional ambiguity endanger dictators?
Theoretical framework and a case analysis from Russia

Pro-Russian media leveraging the anti-gender turn?
Predictors for believing anti-gender messaging in Germany

State-driven regionalism: The case of the Russian Far East

The impact of sanctions on human capital in sanctioned
countries

Effective Parroting? Evaluating Effectiveness of China and
Russia's Aligned Narratives

Russian business-government relations before and after
2022: key actors and patterns

Why Dictators Use Newspeak



