Workshop on Russian and East European Politics

Location: Garystraße 55, 14195 Berlin, Room B

20 February		
13.30-14.40	Keynote: Ted Gerber	Homeownership and Civic Engagement in Four post-Soviet Countries
14.55-15.35	Rebecca Kittel	The Rhetorics of Zeitenwende: Legitimising Support for Ukraine in Parliamentary Debates
15.50-16.30	Katharina Algaer	China's foreign policy discourses in contemporary Russia: Dangerous neighbour or beneficial partner? An analysis of discourses from 2000 to 2022
16.30-17.10	Guram Kvaratskhelia	Re-autocratization of Georgian Politics
17.25-18.05	Grace Yang	The Chilling Effect on Chinese Academia: A Case of the Russia-Ukraine War
18.05-18.45	Victor Rudakov	Early-career gender wage gap in Europe
21 February		
09.00-09.40	Oleg Zhuravlev, Tatiana Kasimova	Local activism and the movement of independent municipal deputies in Russia on the eve of war and after
09.40-10.20	Zuleykha Mailzada	The Brezhnev Era and Infectious Diseases: A Critical Realist Perspective on Soviet Epidemiology
10.30-11.00	Yuhe Wu	Adapting to Survive: Candidate Renewal and United Russia's Electoral Resilience
11.00-11.40	Vlad Siiutkin	How does institutional ambiguity endanger dictators? Theoretical framework and a case analysis from Russia
11.40-12.20	Martha Stolze	Pro-Russian media leveraging the anti-gender turn? Predictors for believing anti-gender messaging in Germany
13.20-14.00	Irina Busygina	State-driven regionalism: The case of the Russian Far East
14.00-14.30	Victor Rudakov	The impact of sanctions on human capital in sanctioned countries
14.40-15.20	Ming Ma	Effective Parroting? Evaluating Effectiveness of China and Russia's Aligned Narratives
15.20-16.00	Andrei Yakovlev	Russian business-government relations before and after 2022: key actors and patterns
16.00-16.40	Alexander Libman	Why Dictators Use Newspeak